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Explorers double end
Sonde doppie

Root canal explorers
Sonde per canali

560/2
23/17A

560/1
23/17

569/1
Nabers
1N

569/2
Nabers
2N

569/2 COL
Nabers colors

565/1
DG 16/1

Endodontic 
explorers
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DG 16/17

Endodontic 
explorers
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Cattoni
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Naber probes: optimal 
to evaluate furcation areas

560/1
(1:1 scale / Scala 1:1)
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552/23-17
23/17

552/23-17A
23/17A

552/5-6

582 587 584

553/6 553/23553/8 553/9 553/12 553/17 553/17A

Explorers octagonal handle
Sonde manico ottagonale

Double end
Doppie

Instruments for the treatment of the cavities
Strumenti per il trattamento delle cavità

553/6
(1:1 scale / Scala 1:1)
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